Time

Sunday, June 23rd

Monday, June 24th

Tuesday, June 25th

Wednesday, June 26th

Thursday, June 27th

Friday, June 28th

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:15a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:40 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:20a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:45a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.

Session chair breakfast

Session chair breakfast

Session chair breakfast

Session chair breakfast

Session chair breakfast

Opening speech

ERPS speech

Tribute to Prof. M. Andrenucci

CNES Keynote

Coffee break

Parallel sessions

Parallel sessions

SAFRAN Keynote

Coffee break

Coffee break

Parallel sessions

Parallel sessions

Coffee break

David C Byers memorial lecture

Invited lecture

Invited lecture

Coffee break

Lunch (provided)

Lunch (provided)
+ Broadening participation in the
field lunch

Lunch (provided) + Posters
ERPS Board Lunch

Invited lecture

Lunch bag (provided)

Parallel sessions

Poster session

Next IEPC presentation

On-site registration

Coffee break

Welcome Drinks

Parallel sessions

Parallel sessions

Parallel sessions

Coffee break

Coffee break

Parallel sessions

Parallel sessions

IEPC 2024 party (ENPULSION)

Conference tour
Carcassonne citadel

Bus transportation provided

Parallel sessions

Conference Closure

Lunch bag (provided)

Gala Dinner — Awards Ceremony
(SAFRAN)




