Time	Sunday, June 23rd	Monday, June 24th	Tuesday, June 25th	Wednesday, June 26th	Thursday, June 27th	Friday, June 28th
8:00 a.m.						Session chair breakfast
8:30 a.m.		Session chair breakfast	Session chair breakfast	Session chair breakfast	Session chair breakfast	Session chair breaklast
8:40 a.m.		Session chair breaklast	Session Chair breaklast	Session chair breaklast	Session Chan breaklast	
9:00 a.m.		Opening speech				
9:15 a.m.		ERPS speech				
9:30 a.m.		Tribute to Prof. M. Andrenucci	Parallel sessions	Parallel sessions	Parallel sessions	Parallel sessions
10:00 a.m.		CNES Keynote			rai dilei Sessiolis	
10:40 a.m.		Coffee break				
11:00 a.m.			Coffee break	Coffee break		Coffee break
11:20 a.m.		SAFRAN Keynote	Invited lecture	Invited lecture	Coffee break	
11:40 a.m.					Invited lecture	
11:45 a.m.						
12:00 p.m.		David C Byers memorial lecture				Parallel sessions
12:20 p.m.	ı	·	Lunch (provided)			1
12:30 p.m.			+ Broadening participation in the	Lunch (provided) + Posters	Lunch bag (provided)	
1:00 p.m.			field lunch	ERPS Board Lunch		
1:20 p.m.		Lunch (provided)				
1:30 p.m.						Conference Closure
1:50 p.m.				Next IEPC presentation		
2:00 p.m.			Poster session			Lunch bag (provided)
2:30 p.m.						
2:40 p.m.		Parallel sessions				
3:00 p.m.					Conference tour	
3:30 p.m.				Parallel sessions	Carcassonne citadel	
4:00 p.m.		Coffee break	1			
4:20 p.m.			Parallel sessions	Coffee break		
4:30 p.m.	0				Bus transportation provided	
4:50 p.m.	On-site registration					
5:00 p.m.			Coffee break	Parallel sessions		
5:20 p.m.		Parallel sessions		Paraller Sessions		
6:00 p.m.			Parallel sessions			
6:20 p.m.	Welcome Drinks		Parallel Sessions			
6:40 p.m.	Welcome Dilliks					
7:00 p.m.						
7:20 p.m.						
7:30 p.m.						
8:00 p.m.						
8:30 p.m.						
9:00 p.m.						
9:30 p.m.		IEPC 2024 party (ENPULSION)		Gala Dinner – Awards Ceremony		
10:00 p.m.		in C 2024 party (ENT CESTON)		(SAFRAN)		
10:30 p.m.						
11:00 p.m.						
11:30 p.m.						